TrueBlend:
Proposition build
around flexibility,
choice, and
performance.
TrueBlend Recessed
When specifying lighting for premium office applications, technical specifiers need
to deal with a wide variety of requirements and constraints linked to ceiling types

Product family code RC455B
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
910505103952 RC455B 36S/940 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 36S
910505103958 RC455B 40S/TW9 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 40S
910505103960 RC455B 40S/940 MXO ELP3 W6L1722W150B40WT 40S
910505103949 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1720 W124 B40 40S
910505103950 RC455B 36S/940 MLO U4 W3 L1722 W100 B40 36S
910505103974 RC453B42S/940DLO9010U4ELW3W4L1200W300B30 42S
910505103976 RC453B 36S/940 DLO9010U4ELW3L1200W300B30 34S
910505103957 RC455B 48S/940 MXO L1495 W100 B40 48S
910505103959 RC455B 28S/TWBU MCW-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 40S
910505103965 RC455B 36S/940 MCW-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 36S
910505103978 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO 9010 L1200 W300 B30 28S
910505103979 RC453B 28S/UE840MXO9010ELP3 L1200W300B30 28S
910505103951 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 36S
910505103953 RC455B 40S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 40S
910505103954 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W125 B40 36S
910505103955 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 36S
910505103956 RC455B 28S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 28S
910505103937 RC455B 40S/940 DLO U4 W3 L1722 W100 B30 40S
910505103940 RC455B 36S/940 DLO L1200 W100 B30 36S
910505103936 RC455B 36S/940 DLO 9010U4W3 L1722W150B30 36S
910505103967 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M W3W2 L1722 W150 B30 40S
910505103948 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1200 W100 B40 36S
910505103962 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 36S
910505103964 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 40S
910505103966 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 36S
910505103938 RC455B 40S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W150 B30 40S
910505103939 RC455B 36S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W185 B30 36S
910505103973 RC453B 42S/940 DLO 9010 U4 L1200 W300B30 42S
910505103981 RC453B 40S/TW9 DLO U4 L1200 W300 B30 28S
910505103980 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO9010ELP3L1200W150B30 28S
910505103982 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO L1200 W150 B30 28S
910505103941 RC455B 28S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 28S
910505103942 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 36S
910505103943 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W125 B40 36S
910505103944 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W150 B40 36S
910505103945 RC455B 40S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 40S
910505103946 RC455B 48S/940 MLO L1495 W100 B40 48S
910505103947 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO L1200 W100 B40 40S
910505103971 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1200 W300 B30 28S
910505103972 RC453B 28S/840 DLO 9010 ELP3L1200W300B30 28S
910505103977 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1195 W298 B30 28S
910505103961 RC455B 36S/940 MCW-M L1200 W100 B40 36S
910505103963 RC455B 40S/940 MCW-M L1200 W100 B40 40S

4000 K >90 160 lm/W 3,600 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505103952 RC455B 36S/940 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505103958 RC455B 40S/TW9 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 Wide beam
TrueBlend Recessed
9Product family leaflet, 2024, April 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505103960 RC455B 40S/940 MXO ELP3 W6L1722W150B40WT Wide beam
910505103949 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1720 W124 B40 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103950 RC455B 36S/940 MLO U4 W3 L1722 W100 B40 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103974 RC453B42S/940DLO9010U4ELW3W4L1200W300B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103976 RC453B 36S/940 DLO9010U4ELW3L1200W300B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103957 RC455B 48S/940 MXO L1495 W100 B40 Wide beam
910505103959 RC455B 28S/TWBU MCW-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 Reflector
910505103965 RC455B 36S/940 MCW-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 Reflector
910505103978 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO 9010 L1200 W300 B30 Wide beam
910505103979 RC453B 28S/UE840MXO9010ELP3 L1200W300B30 Wide beam
910505103951 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 Wide beam
910505103953 RC455B 40S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 Wide beam
910505103954 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W125 B40 Wide beam
910505103955 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 Wide beam
910505103956 RC455B 28S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 Wide beam
910505103937 RC455B 40S/940 DLO U4 W3 L1722 W100 B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103940 RC455B 36S/940 DLO L1200 W100 B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103936 RC455B 36S/940 DLO 9010U4W3 L1722W150B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103967 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M W3W2 L1722 W150 B30 Reflector
910505103948 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1200 W100 B40 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103962 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 Reflector
910505103964 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 Reflector
910505103966 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 Reflector
910505103938 RC455B 40S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W150 B30 Wide beam
office compliant
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505103939 RC455B 36S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W185 B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103973 RC453B 42S/940 DLO 9010 U4 L1200 W300B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103981 RC453B 40S/TW9 DLO U4 L1200 W300 B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103980 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO9010ELP3L1200W150B30 Wide beam
910505103982 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO L1200 W150 B30 Wide beam
910505103941 RC455B 28S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103942 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103943 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W125 B40 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103944 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W150 B40 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103945 RC455B 40S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103946 RC455B 48S/940 MLO L1495 W100 B40 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103947 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO L1200 W100 B40 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103971 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1200 W300 B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103972 RC453B 28S/840 DLO 9010 ELP3L1200W300B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103977 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1195 W298 B30 Wide beam
office compliant
910505103961 RC455B 36S/940 MCW-M L1200 W100 B40 Reflector
910505103963 RC455B 40S/940 MCW-M L1200 W100 B40 Reflector
910505103968 RC455B 40S/940MCW-M U4W3 L1722 W150 B40 Reflector
910505103975 RC453B 36S/940 DLO U5 L1200 W300 B30 Wide beam
office compliant
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Suitable
for
random
switching
910505103952 RC455B 36S/940 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 29.5 W Yes
910505103958 RC455B 40S/TW9 MXO U4 L1200 W100
B40
44.5 W Yes
910505103960 RC455B 40S/940 MXO ELP3
W6L1722W150B40WT
37 W No
910505103949 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1720 W124 B40 33 W Yes
910505103950 RC455B 36S/940 MLO U4 W3 L1722 W100
B40
38 W Yes
910505103974 RC453B42S/
940DLO9010U4ELW3W4L1200W300B30
32 W Yes
910505103976 RC453B 36S/940
DLO9010U4ELW3L1200W300B30
28.5 W Yes
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Suitable
for
random
switching
910505103957 RC455B 48S/940 MXO L1495 W100 B40 40.5 W No
910505103959 RC455B 28S/TWBU MCW-M U4 L1200
W100 B40
37.5 W Yes
910505103965 RC455B 36S/940 MCW-M U4 L1200 W100
B40
29.5 W Yes
910505103978 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO 9010 L1200
W300 B30
19.4 W No
910505103979 RC453B 28S/UE840MXO9010ELP3
L1200W300B30
25.5 W No
910505103951 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 30 W No
910505103953 RC455B 40S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 34 W No
910505103954 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W125 B40 29 W No
TrueBlend Recessed
10Product family leaflet, 2024, April 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Suitable
for
random
switching
910505103955 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 28 W No
910505103956 RC455B 28S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 22 W No
910505103937 RC455B 40S/940 DLO U4 W3 L1722 W100
B30
26 W Yes
910505103940 RC455B 36S/940 DLO L1200 W100 B30 24 W No
910505103936 RC455B 36S/940 DLO 9010U4W3
L1722W150B30
23.5 W Yes
910505103967 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M W3W2 L1722
W150 B30
38 W No
910505103948 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1200 W100 B40 33 W Yes
910505103962 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 34 W No
910505103964 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 38.5 W No
910505103966 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M U4 L1200 W100
B40
33.5 W Yes
910505103938 RC455B 40S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W150
B30
26.5 W No
910505103939 RC455B 36S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W185
B30
24 W No
910505103973 RC453B 42S/940 DLO 9010 U4 L1200
W300B30
26 W Yes
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Suitable
for
random
switching
910505103981 RC453B 40S/TW9 DLO U4 L1200 W300 B30 36.5 W Yes
910505103980 RC453B 28S/UE840
MXO9010ELP3L1200W150B30
25.5 W No
910505103982 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO L1200 W150 B30 19.4 W No
910505103941 RC455B 28S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 29 W No
910505103942 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 38 W No
910505103943 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W125 B40 36 W No
910505103944 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W150 B40 36 W No
910505103945 RC455B 40S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 42.5 W No
910505103946 RC455B 48S/940 MLO L1495 W100 B40 50 W No
910505103947 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO L1200 W100 B40 33 W No
910505103971 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1200 W300 B30 17.4 W No
910505103972 RC453B 28S/840 DLO 9010
ELP3L1200W300B30
23.5 W No
910505103977 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1195 W298 B30 22.5 W No
910505103961 RC455B 36S/940 MCW-M L1200 W100 B40 30 W No
910505103963 RC455B 40S/940 MCW-M L1200 W100 B40 33.5 W No
910505103968 RC455B 40S/940MCW-M U4W3 L1722
W150 B40
33 W Yes
910505103975 RC453B 36S/940 DLO U5 L1200 W300 B30 22.5 W Yes
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name
Embedded
control
910505103952 RC455B 36S/940 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103958 RC455B 40S/TW9 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103960 RC455B 40S/940 MXO ELP3 W6L1722W150B40WT -
910505103949 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1720 W124 B40 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103950 RC455B 36S/940 MLO U4 W3 L1722 W100 B40 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103974 RC453B42S/940DLO9010U4ELW3W4L1200W300B30 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103976 RC453B 36S/940 DLO9010U4ELW3L1200W300B30 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103957 RC455B 48S/940 MXO L1495 W100 B40 -
910505103959 RC455B 28S/TWBU MCW-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103965 RC455B 36S/940 MCW-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103978 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO 9010 L1200 W300 B30 -
910505103979 RC453B 28S/UE840MXO9010ELP3 L1200W300B30 -
910505103951 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103953 RC455B 40S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103954 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W125 B40 -
910505103955 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 -
Order Code Full Product Name
Embedded
control
910505103956 RC455B 28S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 -
910505103937 RC455B 40S/940 DLO U4 W3 L1722 W100 B30 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103940 RC455B 36S/940 DLO L1200 W100 B30 -
910505103936 RC455B 36S/940 DLO 9010U4W3 L1722W150B30 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103967 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M W3W2 L1722 W150 B30 -
910505103948 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1200 W100 B40 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103962 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103964 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103966 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103938 RC455B 40S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W150 B30 -
910505103939 RC455B 36S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W185 B30 -
910505103973 RC453B 42S/940 DLO 9010 U4 L1200 W300B30 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103981 RC453B 40S/TW9 DLO U4 L1200 W300 B30 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103980 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO9010ELP3L1200W150B30 -
910505103982 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO L1200 W150 B30 -
910505103941 RC455B 28S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103942 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103943 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W125 B40 -
TrueBlend Recessed
11Product family leaflet, 2024, April 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Embedded
control
910505103944 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W150 B40 -
910505103945 RC455B 40S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103946 RC455B 48S/940 MLO L1495 W100 B40 -
910505103947 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103971 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1200 W300 B30 -
910505103972 RC453B 28S/840 DLO 9010 ELP3L1200W300B30 -
910505103977 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1195 W298 B30 -
Order Code Full Product Name
Embedded
control
910505103961 RC455B 36S/940 MCW-M L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103963 RC455B 40S/940 MCW-M L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103968 RC455B 40S/940MCW-M U4W3 L1722 W150 B40 Interact SNS210
sensor
910505103975 RC453B 36S/940 DLO U5 L1200 W300 B30 Interact SC1500
Multi-sensor
bundle
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical cover
type
910505103952 RC455B 36S/940 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103958 RC455B 40S/TW9 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103960 RC455B 40S/940 MXO ELP3 W6L1722W150B40WT Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103949 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1720 W124 B40 Micro-lens
optic
910505103950 RC455B 36S/940 MLO U4 W3 L1722 W100 B40 Micro-lens
optic
910505103974 RC453B42S/940DLO9010U4ELW3W4L1200W300B30 Acrylic bowl/
cover frosted
910505103976 RC453B 36S/940 DLO9010U4ELW3L1200W300B30 Acrylic bowl/
cover frosted
910505103957 RC455B 48S/940 MXO L1495 W100 B40 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103959 RC455B 28S/TWBU MCW-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103965 RC455B 36S/940 MCW-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103978 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO 9010 L1200 W300 B30 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103979 RC453B 28S/UE840MXO9010ELP3 L1200W300B30 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103951 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103953 RC455B 40S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103954 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W125 B40 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical cover
type
910505103955 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103956 RC455B 28S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103937 RC455B 40S/940 DLO U4 W3 L1722 W100 B30 Acrylic bowl/
cover frosted
910505103940 RC455B 36S/940 DLO L1200 W100 B30 Acrylic bowl/
cover frosted
910505103936 RC455B 36S/940 DLO 9010U4W3 L1722W150B30 Acrylic bowl/
cover frosted
910505103967 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M W3W2 L1722 W150 B30 -
910505103948 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1200 W100 B40 Micro-lens
optic
910505103962 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103964 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103966 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 -
910505103938 RC455B 40S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W150 B30 Acrylic bowl/
cover frosted
910505103939 RC455B 36S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W185 B30 Acrylic bowl/
cover frosted
910505103973 RC453B 42S/940 DLO 9010 U4 L1200 W300B30 Acrylic bowl/
cover frosted
910505103981 RC453B 40S/TW9 DLO U4 L1200 W300 B30 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103980 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO9010ELP3L1200W150B30 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103982 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO L1200 W150 B30 Micro
Hexagonal
Optic
910505103941 RC455B 28S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 Micro-lens
optic
910505103942 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 Micro-lens
optic
910505103943 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W125 B40 Micro-lens
optic
TrueBlend Recessed
12Product family leaflet, 2024, April 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical cover
type
910505103944 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W150 B40 Micro-lens
optic
910505103945 RC455B 40S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 Micro-lens
optic
910505103946 RC455B 48S/940 MLO L1495 W100 B40 Micro-lens
optic
910505103947 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO L1200 W100 B40 Micro-lens
optic
910505103971 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1200 W300 B30 Acrylic bowl/
cover frosted
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical cover
type

TrueBlend Recessed
15Product family leaflet, 2024, April 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial
chromaticity
910505103952 RC455B 36S/940 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103958 RC455B 40S/TW9 MXO U4 L1200 W100 B40 Tunable, SDCM
≤3.0
910505103960 RC455B 40S/940 MXO ELP3 W6L1722W150B40WT (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103949 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO U4 L1720 W124 B40 Tunable, SDCM
≤3.0
910505103950 RC455B 36S/940 MLO U4 W3 L1722 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103974 RC453B42S/
940DLO9010U4ELW3W4L1200W300B30
(0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103976 RC453B 36S/940
DLO9010U4ELW3L1200W300B30
(0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103957 RC455B 48S/940 MXO L1495 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103959 RC455B 28S/TWBU MCW-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 Tunable, SDCM
≤3.0
910505103965 RC455B 36S/940 MCW-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103978 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO 9010 L1200 W300 B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103979 RC453B 28S/UE840MXO9010ELP3
L1200W300B30
(0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103951 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103953 RC455B 40S/940 MXO L1200 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103954 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W125 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103955 RC455B 36S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103956 RC455B 28S/940 MXO L1200 W150 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103937 RC455B 40S/940 DLO U4 W3 L1722 W100 B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103940 RC455B 36S/940 DLO L1200 W100 B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM

910505103962 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial
chromaticity
910505103964 RC455B 40S/940 MCB-M L1200 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103966 RC455B 36S/940 MCB-M U4 L1200 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103938 RC455B 40S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W150 B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103939 RC455B 36S/940 DLO W3W2 L1722 W185 B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103973 RC453B 42S/940 DLO 9010 U4 L1200 W300B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103981 RC453B 40S/TW9 DLO U4 L1200 W300 B30 Tunable, SDCM
≤3.0
910505103980 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO9010ELP3L1200W150B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103982 RC453B 28S/UE840 MXO L1200 W150 B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103941 RC455B 28S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103942 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103943 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W125 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103944 RC455B 36S/940 MLO L1200 W150 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103945 RC455B 40S/940 MLO L1200 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103946 RC455B 48S/940 MLO L1495 W100 B40 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103947 RC455B 28S/TW9 MLO L1200 W100 B40 Tunable, SDCM
≤3.0
910505103971 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1200 W300 B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103972 RC453B 28S/840 DLO 9010 ELP3L1200W300B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM
≤3.0
910505103977 RC453B 28S/840 DLO L1195 W298 B30 (0.38, 0.38) SDCM